
OROVILLE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT    

2023-24 School Year Staff Calendar    

(ELEMENTARY SCHOOL)    

Month Month M T W Th F

1st August 14* 15* 16 17 18 Aug. 14 & 15 -- Teacher Workdays 17

21 22 23 24 25 Aug. 16 -- First Day of School Cumulative

28 29 30 31 1 Aug. 23 -- Minimum Day for Students Days

(4) 5 6 7 8 Sept. 4 -- Labor Day Holiday Taught

Sept. 6 -- Minimum Day for Students

17 School Days in Month

2nd September 11 12 13 14 15 Sept. 20 -- Minimum Days for Students 37

18 19 20 21 22 Oct. 4 -- Minimum Day for Students Cumulative

25 26 27 28 29 Days

2 3 4 5 6 20 School Days in Month Taught

3rd October 9 10 11 12 13 Oct. 18 -- Minimum Day for Students 56

16 17 18 19 20 Oct 27 -- End of 1st Trimester (52 Days) Cumulative

23 24 25 26 27 Nov. 1 & 2 -- Minimum Days for Students Days

30 31 1 2 3* Nov. 3 -- Parent Conference Day/Student Free Taught

19 School Days in Month

4th November 6 7 8 9 (10) Nov. 10 -- Veterans Day Holiday 75

13 14 15 16 17 Nov. 20-24 -- Thanksgiving Recess Cumulative

/20/ /21/ /22/ (23) [24] Nov. 23 & 24 -- Thanksgiving Holidays Days

27 28 29 30 1 Taught

4 5 6 7 8 19 School Days in Month

5th December 11 12 13 14 15 Dec.13 -- Minimum Day for Students 88

18 19 20 21* [22] Dec. 21 -- Teacher Workday Cumulative

(25) /26/ /27/ /28/ [29] Dec. 22-Jan. 5 -- Christmas Recess Days

(1) /2/ /3/ /4/ /5/ Dec. 22 & 25 -- Christmas Holidays Taught

8 9 10 11 12 Dec. 29 & Jan. 1 -- New Year's Holidays

13 School Days in Month

6th January (15) 16 17 18 19 Jan. 17 & 31 -- Minimum Days for Students 107

22 23 24 25 26 Jan. 15 -- Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Cumulative

29 30 31 1 2 Days

5 6 7 8 9 19 School Days in Month Taught

7th February (12) /13/ /14/ /15/ /16/ Feb. 12 -- Lincoln's Birthday Holiday 121

(19) 20 21 22 23 Feb. 12-19 -- Mid-Winter Recess Cumulative

26 27 28 29 1 Feb. 19 -- Presidents' Day Holiday Days

4 5 6 7 8 Feb. 28 -- Minimum Day for Students Taught

Mar. 1 -- End of 2nd Trimester (64 Days)

14 School Days in Month

8th March 11 12 13 14 15 Mar. 13 & 27 -- Minimum Days for Students 136

18 19 20 21 22 Apr. 1-5 -- Easter Recess Cumulative

25 26 27 28 29 Apr. 1 -- Easter Holiday Days

[1] /2/ /3/ /4/ /5/ 15 School Days in Month Taught

9th April 8 9 10 11 12 Apr.10 & 24 -- Minimum Days for Students 156

15 16 17 18 19 Cumulative

22 23 24 25 26 Days

29 30 1 2 3 20 School Days in Month Taught

10th May 6 7 8 9 10 May 8 & 22 -- Minimum Days for Students 175

13 14 15 16 17 May 27 -- Memorial Day Holiday Cumulative

20 21 22 23 24 Days

(27) 28 29 30 31 19 School Days in Month Taught

11th June 3 4 5 6 7 June 7 -- Last Day of School/Minimum Day 180

June 7 -- End of 3rd Trimester (64 Days) Cumulative

Days

5 School Days in Month Taught

(    ) Required Legal Holiday, All Employees   /   /  Non-Academic Day (Student /Teacher Recess)

[    ]  Local School Holiday, All Employees          Minimum Day for Students

  *  Teacher Workday (Student Free)

     Adopted: February 15, 2023 



OROVILLE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2023-24 School Year Staff Calendar

(MIDDLE SCHOOL)

Month Month M T W Th F

1st August 14* 15* 16 17 18 Aug. 14 & 15 -- Teacher Workdays 17

21 22 23 24 25 Aug. 16 -- First Day of School Cumulative

28 29 30 31 1 Aug. 23 -- Minimum Day for Students Days

(4) 5 6 7 8 Sept. 4 -- Labor Day Holiday Taught

Sept. 6 -- Minimum Day for Students

17 School Days in Month

2nd September 11 12 13 14 15 Sept. 20 -- Minimum Days for Students 37

18 19 20 21 22 Oct. 4 -- Minimum Day for Students Cumulative

25 26 27 28 29 Days

2 3 4 5 6 20 School Days in Month Taught

3rd October 9 10 11 12 13 Oct. 13 -- End of 1st Quarter (42 Days) 56

16 17 18 19 20 Oct. 18 -- Minimum Day for Students Cumulative

23 24 25 26 27 Nov. 1 & 2 -- Minimum Days for Students Days

30 31 1 2 3* Nov. 3 -- Parent Conference Day/Student Free Taught

19 School Days in Month

4th November 6 7 8 9 (10) Nov. 10 -- Veterans Day Holiday 75

13 14 15 16 17 Nov. 20-24 -- Thanksgiving Recess Cumulative

/20/ /21/ /22/ (23) [24] Nov. 23 & 24 -- Thanksgiving Holidays Days

27 28 29 30 1 Taught

4 5 6 7 8 19 School Days in Month

5th December 11 12 13 14 15 Dec.13 -- Minimum Day for Students 88

18 19 20 21* [22] Dec. 20 -- End of 1st Semester (83 Days) Cumulative

(25) /26/ /27/ /28/ [29] Dec. 21 -- Teacher Workday Days

(1) /2/ /3/ /4/ /5/ Dec. 22-Jan. 5 -- Christmas Recess Taught

8 9 10 11 12 Dec. 22 & 25 -- Christmas Holidays

Dec. 29 & Jan. 1 -- New Year's Holidays

13 School Days in Month

6th January (15) 16 17 18 19 Jan. 17 & 31 -- Minimum Days for Students 107

22 23 24 25 26 Jan. 15 -- Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Cumulative

29 30 31 1 2 Days

5 6 7 8 9 19 School Days in Month Taught

7th February (12) /13/ /14/ /15/ /16/ Feb. 12 -- Lincoln's Birthday Holiday 121

(19) 20 21 22 23 Feb. 12-19 -- Mid-Winter Recess Cumulative

26 27 28 29 1 Feb. 19 -- Presidents' Day Holiday Days

4 5 6 7 8 Feb. 28 -- Minimum Day for Students Taught

14 School Days in Month

8th March 11 12 13 14 15 Mar. 13 & 27 -- Minimum Days for Students 136

18 19 20 21 22 Mar. 22 -- End of 3rd Quarter (48 Days) Cumulative

25 26 27 28 29 Apr. 1-5 -- Easter Recess Days

[1] /2/ /3/ /4/ /5/ Apr. 1 -- Easter Holiday Taught

15 School Days in Month

9th April 8 9 10 11 12 Apr.10 & 24 -- Minimum Days for Students 156

15 16 17 18 19 Cumulative

22 23 24 25 26 Days

29 30 1 2 3 20 School Days in Month Taught

10th May 6 7 8 9 10 May 8 & 22 -- Minimum Days for Students 175

13 14 15 16 17 May 27 -- Memorial Day Holiday Cumulative

20 21 22 23 24 Days

(27) 28 29 30 31 19 School Days in Month Taught

11th June 3 4 5 6 7 June 7 -- Last Day of School/Minimum Day 180

June 7 -- End of 2nd Semester (97 Days) Cumulative

Days

5 School Days in Month Taught

(    )  Required Legal Holiday, All Employees   /   /  Non-Academic Day (Student /Teacher Recess)

[    ]  Local School Holiday, All Employees

  *  Teacher Workday (Student Free)     Adopted: February 15, 2023

         Minimum Day for Students


